
 
 

                                                                       Bill Wheeler  
Commercial / Fleet Account Manager  
Call 702.371.0770 | wwheeler@gaudinford.com 
6625 Roy Horn Way Las Vegas, NV 89118 
GaudinFord.com/StateFleetNVPricing 

 
2025 BRONCO PRICE LIST   

  MODEL  SERIES  
CODE  

LAS VEGAS BASE VEHICLE PRICE  BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

2  
   

D  
O  
O  
R 

Base 4x4  E6A  Base 2-Door,includes 10-Speed Automatic Transmission $ 40,260  $ 41,385  

Badlands 4x4  E9A  Badlands 2-Door, includes 10-Speed Automatic 
Transmission 

50,934  53,485 

4   
   

D  
O  
O  
R 

Base 4x4  E6B  Base 4-Door, includes 10-Speed Automatic Transmission 40,760  41,385 

Big Bend 4x4  E7B  Big Bend 4-Door,  includes 10-Speed Automatic 
Transmission 

42,301  43,760  

Outer Banks 4x4 E8B  Outer Banks 4-Door, includes 10-Speed Automatic 
Transmission 

47,561  49,835  

Includes Minimum Stand Equipment Listed: _____✔__________ Yes,  _______________  No.  If no, state exceptions: _______________  

 Manufacturer's Warranty:  3 year / 36,000 miles Bumper-to-Bumper & 5 Year / 100,000 miles Powertrain (Fleet Only) 

 
  DESTINATION AND DELIVERY BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 

RETAIL  

  Destination and Delivery (Included in Base Price) NC $1,895 
 

Reno / Carson City.  Delivery charge for other than Reno/Carson City (i.e.Ely) $1.00 per mile. 600 - 

 
  OPTIONS PREFERRED BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 

RETAIL  

  Standard Keys: 2 NC NC 

 Additional Key: (each) $259.90 - 

 

  DRIVE  OPTION  
CODE  

POWERTRAINS  BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

ENGINE    
  

99H  
99P  

2.3L EcoBoost® I-4 Engine  
2.7L EcoBoost® V6 Engine  

Std.  
$ 2,016  

Std.  
$ 2,145   

TRANSMISSION    44Q  
44T  

7-Speed Manual Transmission  
10-Speed Automatic Transmission  

Std.  
1,405  

Std.  
1,495  

 
  COLOR OPTIONS BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 

RETAIL  

  Shadow Black, Carbonized Gray, Oxford White, N/C 
N/C 

N/C 
N/C 

 Velocity Blue, Eruption Green, Azure Gray, Ruby Red, Marsh Gray, Desert Sand  
Robin Egg Blue (Heritage Edition Only)  
****   (EXTRA CHARGE, refer to option price list) 

 

http://gaudinford.com/StateFleetNVPricing


  TRIM SERIES  DRIVE  PKG.   
CODE  

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PACKAGES  BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

  

  

Base 4x4   101A  Standard Package (101A)  Std.  Std.  

Big Bend 4x4   222A  Mid Package (222A)  N/C  N/C  

Outer Banks 
4x4 

  312A  Mid Package (312A)  N/C  N/C  

314A  Lux Package (314A)  $ 2,656  $ 2,825  

Badlands 4x4   332A  Mid Package (332A)  N/C  N/C  

334A  Lux Package (334A)  2,656  2,825  

Heritage 
Edition 4x4  

  662A  Mid Package (662A)  N/C  N/C  

 
 

  

 OPTION  
CODE  

OTHER OPTIONS (continued)  BASE PRICE   SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

AVAILABLE ON 
ALL MODELS 
UNLESS  
OTHERWISE 
NOTED  

43L  
43Z  
43X  

43J  

43D  

 

43T  
43G  

 
43V  

43B  

43U  

43A  

 

888  
88S  
88V  

88S  

88V  

Hard Top, Carbonized Gray (MIC)  
Dual Tops, Carbonized Gray (MIC) Hard Top + Black Soft Top  
Dual Tops - Modular Oxford White Painted Hard Top + Black   
       Soft Top   
Modular Hard Top, Shadow Black-Painted  

 
Dual Tops - Modular Hard Top, Shadow Black-Painted + Black   
      Soft Top   
 
Body Color Painted Hard Top (Badlands 4Dr Only) Dual Tops - 
Body-Color Painted Hard Top + Black Soft Top   
      (Badlands 4Dr Only)   

 
  Modular Hard Top, Shadow Black-Painted (Outer Banks)  

Modular Hard Top, Shadow Black-Painted (2-Dr Badlands  Only)   
 
Dual Tops – Modular Hard Top, Shadow Black-Painted +  Black Soft 

Top (Outer Banks)   
Modular Hard Top, Body Color-Painted (Outer Banks) 
Modular Hard Top, Body Color-Painted (2-Dr Badlands Only)  
Dual Tops – Modular Body Color-Painted Hard Top + Black   
       Soft Top (Outer Banks)   
 
Leather-Trimmed/Vinyl Seats - Black Onyx  
Marine Grade Vinyl Seats w/ Washout Interior -- Black Onyx  
Marine Grade Vinyl Seats w/ Washout Interior -- Smoked   
       Truffle with Black Onyx   
Marine Grade Vinyl Seats w/ Washout Interior -- Black Onyx  
       (with 51D)   
Marine Grade Vinyl Seats w/ Washout Interior -- Smoked   
      Truffle with Black Onyx (with 51D)  

$ 1,593  
2,204  
1,269  

2,345  
 

2,956  

 

2,533  
3,144  

 
2,345  

752  

2,956  

2,533  
940  

3,144  

 

2,265  
1,217  
1,217  

N/C  

N/C  

$ 1,593  
2,204  
1,269  

2,345  
 

2,956  

 

2,533  
3,144  

 
2,345  

752  

2,956  

2,533  
940  

3,144  

 

2,265  
1,217  
1,217  

N/C  

N/C  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 OPTION  
CODE  

OTHER OPTIONS (continued)  BASE PRICE    SUGGESTED 
RETAIL  

AVAILABLE ON 
ALL MODELS 
UNLESS  
OTHERWISE 
NOTED  

765  

64T  

 
 

88N  

868  
68C  
90C  
50N  
64X  

TFR  
41H  
PG4  
PRR  
PCW  
PVA  
PFA  
PE7  
PDB  
PT9  
52Z  
51D  
51E  

66B  
68B  
18D  
16B  
96B  
47B  
60B  
863  
90F  
17B  
87D  
87H  
87E  
55G  
90U  
47C  
51F  
50T  
50U  
50S  

Sasquatch™ Package - Base  
Sasquatch™ Package - Base (with 44T)  
Sasquatch™ Package - Big Bend  
Sasquatch™ Package - Big Bend (with 44T)  
Sasquatch™ Package - Outer Banks  
Sasquatch™ Package - Badlands  
Sasquatch™ Package - Badlands (with 44T)  
17 in Dark Carbonized Gray Alloy Painted, Beadlock Capable  Forged 

Wheels   
 

Leather-Trimmed/Vinyl Seats - Blue with Black Onyx (w/89P) 
Leather-Trimmed/Vinyl Seats - Black Onyx (w/89V) Interior Carbon 
Fiber Pack  

Code Orange Accent Seat Belts  
Low Gloss Black High Coverage Fender Flares  
Black Appearance Raptor Side Graphic  
17 Black High Gloss-Painted Aluminum, Beadlock Capable  

Wheels   
LT285/70R17 Mud-Terrain (M/T) Tires (33 in.)  
Engine Block Heater  
Azure Gray Metallic Tri-Coat  
Ruby Red Metallic Tinted Clearcoat  
Robins Egg Blue  
Desert Sand  
Eruption Green Metallic  
Velocity Blue Metallic  
Shelter Green Metallic  
Marsh Gray  
HOSS 3.0 with FOX™ Internal Bypass Dampers (with 765) Black 
Diamond Package - Big Bend  
Black Appearance Package (w/E7B, E8B); Excludes Black  

Painted Roof Pricing   
Black Appearance Package (w/E9A, E9B); Excludes Black  

Painted Roof Pricing   
Black Appearance Package (w/765); Excludes Black Painted  Roof 

Pricing   
Ford Integrated Tether System (FITS) Accessory Package Brush 
Guard  
Side Step  
Cargo Area Protector  
Paint Protection Film  
Floor Liners, Front and Rear (with Carpet Floor Mats) Hard 
Top Sound Deadening Headliner  
Roof Rails with Crossbars, Black  
Slide-Out Tailgate  
Splash Guards - Front and Rear  
Storage Bags - Door (4-Door only)  
Storage Bags - Front Row Top Panels and Door  
Storage Bags - Front Row Top Panels and Door  
Front Bumper - Heavy-Duty Modular (ilo Steel)  
Upgraded Front and Rear Carpet Floor Mats  
Floor Liners, Front and Rear (without Carpet Floor Mats) Free 
Wheeling Package  
Black Diamond Optional Graphics  
Sasquatch Optional Graphics  
Matte Wrap  

$ 7,952  
6,077  
5,805  
3,930  
6,077  
4,738  
2,862  
1,875  

 
2,815  
2,345  
1,622  

371  
N/C  
470  
935  

653  
179  
935  
465  
465  
277  
277  
277  
277  
277  

2,214  
4,225  

747  

559  

1,175  

127  
282  
465  
112  
376  
150  
465  
437  
564  
206  
376  
376  
376  
729  
150  
150  

2,345  
488  
488  

4,695  

$ 7,952  
6,077  
5,805  
3,930  
6,077  
4,738  
2,862  
1,875  

 
2,815  
2,345  
1,622  

371  
N/C  
470  
935  

653  
179  
935  
465  
465  
277  
277  
277  
277  
277  

2,214  
4,225  

747  

559  

1,175  

127  
282  
465  
112  
376  
150  
465  
437  
564  
206  
376  
376  
376  
729  
150  
150  

2,345  
488  
488  

4,695   

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

COLOR TRIM & AVAILABILITY  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

COLOR TRIM & AVAILABILITY  
 

BRONCO TOP OFFERINGS 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



COLOR TRIM & AVAILABILITY  

 
HERITAGE EDITION 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



2025 BRONO BASE 
(LATE AVAILABILITY) 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
 

 



2025 BRONO BASE 
(LATE AVAILABILITY) 

STANDARD EQUIPMENT 
 

 
 



2025 BRONO BIG BEND 
STANDARD EQUIPMENT 

 

 
 



2025 BRONO OUTER BANKS 
STANDARD EQUIPMENT 

 

 
 



2025 BRONO BADLANDS 
STANDARD EQUIPMENT 

 

 
 



2025 BRONO HERITAGE EDITION 
STANDARD EQUIPMENT 

 

 
 


